HOO PINIANONIA	OTATELELIT	
UCC FINANCING	SIAIFMENI	
	CIVICIAI	WINITIANIST I
	(front and book) CAD	CELLLY

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 13543 JPMORGAN CHASE 31002772 **CT Lien Solutions** P.O. Box 29071 ILII Clendale CA 91209-9071

Doc#: 1135615016 Fee: \$40.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/22/2011 10:11 AM Pg: 1 of 3

I								
1		FD	XTURE	1				
	<i>∧</i>		_	1	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS	FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
97372252 05/27/97 CC IL Cook+				1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS.				
TERMINATION:	Effectiveness (,)	e Financing Statement ider	ntified above is terminated w	ith respect to secur	ity interest(s) of the			
X CONTINUATION continued for the a		e ins sing Statement iden	ntified above with respect to					
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give r	name of assignae in iten	n 7a or 7b and address o	of assignee in 7c;	and also give n	ame of a	ssignor in item 9.	
		This Amendment affect		cured Party of reco	rd. Check only <u>one</u>	of these	two boxes.	
CHANGE name an	d/or address: Give curr	xes a <u>nd</u> provide ap /rop ent record name in its n 6a nd/or new address (if ao., e	oi ate information in items oi 6b; also give new sociange) in item 7c.		Give record name item 6a or 6b,		DD name: Complete its em 7c; also complete it	
URRENT RECORD	NAME		OZ -					
PASS-A-G	RILLE REA	LTY COMPAN	NY /					
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	TNAME		FIF ST NAME	<u></u>	P	MIDDLE NA	AME	SUFFIX
CHANGED (NEW) OF	R ADDED INFORMA	ATION:		16			·········	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S	NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		77				
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	T NAME		FIRST NAME			MIDDLE NA	AME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		0	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
SEE INSTRUCTION	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZA	ATION 7f. JURISDICT	ON OF ORGANIZA	TION 7	o ORGAN	IIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
AMENDMENT (COLL	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE	: check only o <u>ne</u> box	C.			$\frac{1}{2}$) _K	S_\
MENDMENT (COLL	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE	: check only o <u>ne</u> box			,,,,,	$\frac{1}{2}$) _K	
MENDMENT (COLL	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE	: check only o <u>ne</u> box	C.			$\frac{1}{2}$	IZATIONAL ID #, if any	
MENDMENT (COLL	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE	: check only o <u>ne</u> box	C.			$\frac{1}{2}$) _K	
MENDMENT (COLL	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE	: check only o <u>ne</u> box	C.			$\frac{1}{2}$) _K	
,— <u>1</u>	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE	: check only o <u>ne</u> box	C.			$\frac{1}{2}$) _K	
AMENDMENT (COLL	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE	: check only o <u>ne</u> box	C.		,	$\frac{1}{2}$) _K	
MENDMENT (COLL Describe collateral	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE deleted or added	check only one bood, or give entire restar	C.	or describe collate	eral assigned.	nis is an Ar		S A P 3 S A N A SC 1 E 1 INT;
AMENDMENT (COLL Describe collateral AME OF SECURED adds collateral or adds to	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR ATERAL CHANGE; deleted or added	D AUTHORIZING THIS or if this is a Termination au	c. ted collateral description,	or describe collate	eral assigned.	nis is an Ar	mendment authorized b	S A P 3 S A N A SC 1 E 1 INT;

ss-A-Grille Realty Company PASS A GRILLE RE

000007100 - NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT (FORM UCC3) (REV. 05/22/02)

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1135615016 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

		OILLO OILLI EMEN	FILE # (Same as item la	on Amendment form)	
97	372252	05/27/97	CC IL Cook+		
12. N	AME of PARTY	AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDMENT (same as iten	n 9 on Amendment form)	
,	JPMOR		SE BANK, N.A.		
OR	12b. INDIVIDUA	L'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAM	E,SUFFIX

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

Description: See attached. Parcel ID: 04-22-300-007-0000

1135615016 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

All equipment now owned or hereafter acquired and wherever located, including, but not limited to, installed equipment such as appliances, air conditioning, lighting fixtures, carpeting, drapes, and any other improvements to be erected at 1960 Old Willow Road, Northlake, IL 60062, legally described as

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

THE EAST 264 FEET OF THE SOUTH 1/2 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTION 22, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

COMMO, CY KNOWN AS 1960 OLD WILLOW ROAD, NORTHLAKE, IL 60062

PIN NUMBEF (5)

04-22-300-007-0000

Collateral is or includes fixores The record owner of such real estate is Pass-A-Grille Reality Company